
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/05/2024 226,766 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

02/05/2024 226,505 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 261 0.0000

03/05/2024 226,132 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

04/05/2024 225,772 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 359 0.0000

05/05/2024 225,371 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

06/05/2024 225,117 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 254 0.0000

07/05/2024 224,734 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

08/05/2024 224,294 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 440 0.0000

09/05/2024 223,888 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

10/05/2024 223,533 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 356 0.0000

11/05/2024 223,261 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 272 0.0000

12/05/2024 223,017 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

13/05/2024 222,658 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 359 0.0000

14/05/2024 222,290 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 368 0.0000

15/05/2024 222,034 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

16/05/2024 221,629 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

17/05/2024 221,350 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 279 0.0000

18/05/2024 220,978 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 372 0.0000

19/05/2024 220,615 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 364 0.0000

20/05/2024 220,370 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 245 0.0000

21/05/2024 220,024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 346 0.0000

22/05/2024 219,836 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 187 0.0000

23/05/2024 219,595 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 241 0.0000

24/05/2024 219,354 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

25/05/2024 218,898 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 455 0.0000

26/05/2024 218,511 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

27/05/2024 218,321 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 190 0.0000

28/05/2024 218,117 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 204 0.0000

29/05/2024 217,869 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 248 0.0000

30/05/2024 217,655 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 214 0.0000

31/05/2024 217,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


